
First Name Last Name Jurisdiction Position Title Email Phone Population Represented Seat Expires
Rickie Allison Benbrook Chair Mayor Pro Tem place4@cityofbenbrook.com (817) 996-9593 Non-Voting June 2018
Kelly Turner Kennedale Vice Chair Councilmember, Mayor Pro Tem mkellyturner@gmail.com (214) 929-4763 Non-Voting June 2018
Ivan Hughes Addison Member Councilmember ihughes@addisontx.gov (214) 604-8655 15,000-29,999 January 2020
Mike Hennefer Carrollton Member Councilmember mike.hennefer@cityofcarrollton.com (972) 466-3001 120,000-169,999 January 2020
Stephen Mason Cedar Hill Member Mayor Pro Tem stephen.mason@cedarhilltx.com (972) 291-5100 30,000-49,999 January 2020
Keith Self Collin County Member County Judge keith.self@collincountytx.gov (972) 548-4623 County Permanent
Adam McGough Dallas Member Councilmember adam.mcgough@dallascityhall.com (214) 670-4068 1,000,000+ January 2019
Clay Lewis Jenkins Dallas County Member County Judge clay.jenkins@dallascounty.org (214) 653-7949 County Permanent
Martin Woodruff Decatur Member Mayor mayor@decaturtx.org (940) 627-3684 5,000-14,999 January 2020
Bobbie Mitchell Denton County Member Commissioner, Precinct 3 bobbie.mitchell@dentoncounty.com (972) 434-4780 County Permanent
Richard (Dick) North DeSoto Member Councilmember dnorth@desototexas.gov (214) 500-0344 50,000-79,999 January 2019
Kyle Bulter Ellis County Member Commissioner, Precinct 4 kyle.butler@co.ellis.tx.us (972) 825-5305 County Permanent
Joe Brown Erath County Member Commissioner, Precinct 3 pct3@co.erath.tx.us (254) 918-2113 County Permanent
Lyndia Thomas Forest Hill Member Mayor lthomas@foresthilltx.org (817) 903-4241 5,000-14,999 January 2019
Tim Nelson Frisco Member Councilmember tnelson@friscotexas.gov (972) 898-8461 120,000-169,999 January 2020
Nin Hulett Granbury Member Mayor nhulett@granbury.org (817) 573-1114 5,000-14,999 January 2019
Ron Jensen Grand Prairie Member Mayor mayorronjensen@gptx.org (972) 237-8062 170,000-249,999 January 2019
Roger Deeds Hood County Member Sheriff rdeeds@co.hood.tx.us (817) 579-3330 County Permanent
Richard Hill Hunt County Member Mayor Pro Tem, City of Commerce rhill@huntcounty.net (903) 408-4246 County Permanent
Larry Woolley Johnson County Member Commissioner, Precinct 4 lwoolley@johnsoncountytx.org (817) 558-9400 County Permanent
Mike Hunt Kaufman County Member Commissioner, Precinct 1 mhunt@kaufmancounty.net (972) 932-0285 County Permanent
Carol Strain-Burk Lancaster Member Councilmember cstrainburk@lancaster-tx.com (972) 218-1245 30,000-49,999 January 2019
T.J. Gilmore Lewisville Member Mayor Pro Tem tgilmore@cityoflewisville.com (469) 322-9432 80,000-119,999 January 2019
Joe Frizzell Midlothian Member Councilmember joe.frizzell@midlothian.tx.us (972) 775-3481 15,000-29,999 January 2020
Dick Martin Navarro County Member Comissioner, Precinct 2 dmartin@navarrocounty.org (903) 654-3032 County Permanent
Marc Moon Palo Pinto County Member Constable marc.moon@co.palo-pinto.tx.us (940) 659-8409 County Permanent
Mark Riley Parker County Member County Judge judge.riley@parkercountytx.com (817) 598-6148 County Permanent
Rick Grady Plano Member Mayor Pro Tem rickgrady@plano.gov (972) 941-7107 250,000-399,999 January 2020
Mike Korbuly Prosper Member Councilmember korbuly44@gmail.com (469) 688-2026 15,000-29,000 January 2019
David Sweet Rockwall County Member County Judge dsweet@rockwallcountytexas.com (972) 204-6001 County Permanent
B. Glen Whitley Tarrant County Member County Judge gwhitley@tarrantcounty.com (817) 884-1441 County Permanent
J.D. Clark Wise County Member County Judge cojudge@co.wise.tx.us (940) 627-5743 County Permanent

Fort Worth 750,000-999,999 January 2020
50,000-79,999 January 2020
15,000-29,999 January 2020
30,000-49,999 January 2020
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